US +1-847-639-6400   sales@coilcraft.com
+44-1236-730595   sales@coilcraft-europe.comUK
+886-2-2264 3646   sales@coilcraft.com.twTaiwan
+86-21-6218 8074   sales@coilcraft.com.cnChina
+ 65-6484 8412   sales@coilcraft.com.sgSingapore
© Coilcraft Inc. 2023
This product may not be used in medical or high
risk applications without prior Coilcraft approval.
Specification subject to change without notice.
Please check web site for latest information.
AEC
Q200 85°C+
Halogen
Free
Shielded Power Inductors – PFL1610
Document 753 -1
Document 753-1  Revised 07/06/23
•	 Low cost, low profile, 0603 size power inductor
•	 Current handling of much larger inductors; up to 2350 mA.
		    Inductance2	     DCR (mOhms)3
	   SRF typ4
  Isat (mA)5	 	             Irms (mA)6
	   Part number1	 ±20% (µH)	 typ	 max	 (MHz)	 10% drop	 20% drop	 30% drop	 20°C rise	 40°C rise
PFL1610-331MEW	 0.33	 85	 98	 644	 1140	 1860	 2350	 1100	 1500
PFL1610-471MEW	 0.47	 183	 205	 540	 1000	 1700	 1820	 770	 1000
PFL1610-561MEW	 0.56	 143	 160	 475	 800	 1400	 1600	 700	 900
PFL1610-681MEW	 0.68	 203	 223	 423	 800	 1500	 1630	 720	 970
PFL1610-102MEW	 1.0	 331	 365	 351	 650	 1000	 1260	 570	 750
PFL1610-222MEW	 2.2	 1120	 1230	 105	 330	 555	 660	 280	 380
PFL1610-472MEW	 4.7	 1560	 1720	 85	 290	 480	 560	 230	 310
Environmental  RoHS compliant, halogen free
Terminations  RoHS compliant matte tin over nickel over silver-plati-
num-glass frit. Other terminations available at additional cost.
Core material  Composite